
27/03/05                20:01

Recorrido :                Barcelona - Ibiza VERSION NORTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 
CLASIFICACION GENERAL 

Millas 156,0

Salida 24/03/05  07:35:00

GENERAL

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Cl.
C 128 GALVANA SPARKMANN&STEPHENS 56'Hermanos. Pella RCNB 1,053 25/03/05 09:53:00 01/ 02:18:00 01/ 03:41:38 1
A2 160 CAN BONASTRE - BITXU DOS DUFOUR 40 Joan Girones CN El Balís 1,042 25/03/05 11:13:16 01/ 03:38:16 01/ 04:47:55 2
A2 79 MOHITO GRAND SOLEI 40 Joaquin Arnaus CN Arenys de Mar 1,057 25/03/05 10:59:52 01/ 03:24:52 01/ 04:58:37 3
B 50 MANU PIMIENTA SUN SHINE 36 Jean-Marie Lacaza Yacht Club Argeles le Racon 0,940 25/03/05 14:33:26 01/ 06:58:26 01/ 05:06:56 4
E 49 MEROIL GRAN SOLEI 45 Jesús Turró RCNB 1,118 25/03/05 09:45:05 01/ 02:10:05 01/ 05:15:21 5
EH 62 GUARDIA CIVIL BARCELONA J 105 Juan Carlos Martinez GonzalezMarítimo Port Ginesta 1,017 25/03/05 12:58:43 01/ 05:23:43 01/ 05:53:42 6
E 427 JULIA ASTREA 330 Damian Verdera CN Ibiza 1,003 25/03/05 14:09:13 01/ 06:34:13 01/ 06:39:43 7
E 58 TABERNICOLA HELIUM 9,80 Nacho Ruperez RCNB 0,993 25/03/05 14:39:35 01/ 07:04:35 01/ 06:51:32 8
A3 159 LA BRUJA FIRST 36,7 Federico Hernandez CM Port Ginesta 1,015 25/03/05 14:23:38 01/ 06:48:38 01/ 07:16:22 9
B 6 TAGOMAGO FIRST 35 Josep Mª Fontanals Creuers Port Masnou 0,950 25/03/05 16:31:44 01/ 08:56:44 01/ 07:17:54 10
A3 132 JAMBO FIRST 31,7 Javier Samon CN Masnou 0,977 25/03/05 15:58:35 01/ 08:23:35 01/ 07:38:53 11
B 135 STRADIVARIUS SWAN 371 JaimeZaragoza CMPO 0,943 25/03/05 17:14:18 01/ 09:39:18 01/ 07:44:12 12
A3 29 LUMPUS II RO 330 Jordi Orriols CN Vilanova- CV 0,965 25/03/05 16:32:16 01/ 08:57:16 01/ 07:48:04 13
A2 501 FINAL DE OBRA DUFOUR 40 Renard Bossert CN Ibiza 1,041 25/03/05 14:21:49 01/ 06:46:49 01/ 08:02:32 14
E 56 A TODO TRAPO FUSION 62 Marc Torres RCMB 1,218 25/03/05 09:56:35 01/ 02:21:35 01/ 08:06:22 15
IH1 148 MAX X 412 Pere Segura CN Vilanova- CV 1,056 25/03/05 14:05:53 01/ 06:30:53 01/ 08:13:25 16
I2 129 LLASTARI SUN CHARM 39 Jean Tarrat SORAC 0,997 25/03/05 16:03:46 01/ 08:28:46 01/ 08:22:55 17
B 30 ESPILL BELLIURE 39 Magin Casamitjana CN Port Ginesta 1,008 25/03/05 15:48:42 01/ 08:13:42 01/ 08:29:10 18
A3 112 A TOMAR VIENTO FIRST 36,7 Francisco Varo Independiente 0,999 25/03/05 16:14:45 01/ 08:39:45 01/ 08:37:47 19
EH 426 CORONA DOS SINERGIA BH36 Santiago Garica-Gascon CN Vilanova- CV 1,054 25/03/05 14:32:36 01/ 06:57:36 01/ 08:37:55 20
A2 153 MARE NOSTRUM RESORT SUN FAST 40 Santiago Twose CN Arenys de Mar 1,031 25/03/05 15:21:30 01/ 07:46:30 01/ 08:45:36 21
I1 80 TSUNAMI FIRST 41S5 Domingo Gil CV Golfus 1,018 25/03/05 16:02:33 01/ 08:27:33 01/ 09:02:36 22
A3 89 SURFER BENETEAU 36.7 Francesc Cernuda CM Altafulla 1,023 25/03/05 15:53:29 01/ 08:18:29 01/ 09:03:04 23
I1 10 XEIC GRAND SOLEIL 45 Jordi Prenafeta RCNB 1,019 25/03/05 16:07:21 01/ 08:32:21 01/ 09:09:27 24
A1 102 SKIPPER PLUS SUN ODYSSEY 43 Enrique Curt Gomez CN Vilanova- CV 1,029 25/03/05 15:52:38 01/ 08:17:38 01/ 09:13:49 25
A3 28 L'OREIG UNO FIRST 31.7 Martí Gelabert CN Port d'Aro 0,964 25/03/05 18:12:55 01/ 10:37:55 01/ 09:23:07 26
A1 81 BOTET DUFOUR 44 Marti Vila CV Mataró 1,070 25/03/05 14:52:55 01/ 07:17:55 01/ 09:29:22 27
I1 33 AR VAG FIRST 45 F 5 Pascal Allilaire SORAC 1,067 25/03/05 15:07:00 01/ 07:32:00 01/ 09:38:46 28
I2 117 ENCIS II BAVARIA 390 Antoni Nicolau CN La Rapita 0,994 25/03/05 17:34:25 01/ 09:59:25 01/ 09:47:11 29
A1 36 ANNA CONTEST 50 Ham Ulrich Independiente 1,078 25/03/05 15:11:06 01/ 07:36:06 01/ 10:04:00 30
E 156 SEVEN SPORT CLUB COMET 45 Joaquin Verona CNEB 1,128 25/03/05 14:12:44 01/ 06:37:44 01/ 10:32:58 31

Cod.Num

La Ruta de la Sal 2005
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AH3 100 DREAMER PRIMERO SUN ODYSSEY 37 Joaquin Gimenez CN Premià de Mar 0,928 25/03/05 21:04:53 01/ 13:29:53 01/ 10:47:54 32
A1 75 SULA SUN ODYSSEY 45.2 Sergio del Castillo CN de Ciutadella 1,059 25/03/05 16:48:39 01/ 09:13:39 01/ 11:11:17 33
E 52 INAUDIT SINERGIA BH36 Miguel Fiori CV Palamós 1,029 25/03/05 17:49:59 01/ 10:14:59 01/ 11:14:35 34
A1 162 GUARIDA CIVIL TARRAGONA - BELMITA FIRST 47,7 Manuel Blazquez Independiente 1,088 25/03/05 16:10:15 01/ 08:35:15 01/ 11:27:19 35
A2 45 NAIAD DUFOUR 40 Marco Torchio Independiente 1,030 25/03/05 18:17:12 01/ 10:42:12 01/ 11:44:40 36
A1 18 ATALANTE OCEANIS 411 Clipper Marti Vidal CV Palamós 1,000 25/03/05 19:43:53 01/ 12:08:53 01/ 12:08:53 37
A1 161 PINETA TERCERO FARR 63 Alfonso Solans Solans PD Ibiza Nueva 1,169 25/03/05 14:45:20 01/ 07:10:20 01/ 12:26:25 38
E 25 BONDBUSTER Mc GREGOR 65 Gian Andrea Club Mare -Genova 1,181 25/03/05 14:56:51 01/ 07:21:51 01/ 13:02:28 39
A2 40 FLOQUET SUN ODYSSEY 40 DS Bienvenido Aguado CN Premià de Mar 0,978 25/03/05 21:33:10 01/ 13:58:10 01/ 13:08:03 40
E 125 CARO J/V 50 Werner Klink Independiente 1,236 25/03/05 13:47:42 01/ 06:12:42 01/ 13:20:30 41
A1 155 ABACO SUN ODYSSEY 54 DS Erwin W.E. Richter Independiente 1,134 25/03/05 16:56:26 01/ 09:21:26 01/ 13:49:38 42
EH 88 MR. FIPS H55V Patrick Mersch CNTL 1,223 25/03/05 14:31:30 01/ 06:56:30 01/ 13:50:30 43
E 38 OCOMILLAS BAVARIA 49 Adolfo Zabala A. V . P y C . Y 1,070 25/03/05 19:31:59 01/ 11:56:59 01/ 14:27:58 44
I2 3 AIVIS FORTUNA 9 Carlos Guasch Torres CN Ibiza 0,932 26/03/05 02:17:17 01/ 18:42:17 01/ 15:48:03 45
A3 31 MALU OCEANIS 311 Clipper Josep Mañas CN L'Escala 0,929 26/03/05 02:34:14 01/ 18:59:14 01/ 15:56:06 46
BH 34 DEHLIRE DEHLER 34 Rafa Mundet CN L'Escala 0,937 26/03/05 02:16:40 01/ 18:41:40 01/ 16:00:17 47
AG3 14 JAMAMA BAVARIA 34 Marcos Lopez Port Olímpic 0,912 26/03/05 05:25:55 01/ 21:50:55 01/ 17:48:50 48
A1 26 KOALA TERCERO OLA 50 NW Martin Gonzalo Cano CN Pinyana 1,180 25/03/05 20:28:22 01/ 12:53:22 01/ 19:31:46 49
E 1 CONCORDIA Barcelona SLOOP 90 Emilio Cuatrocasas Port Mataro 1,419 25/03/05 15:43:31 01/ 08:08:31 01/ 21:36:34 50
A3 140 5 OCEANS DUFOUR 30 Classic Juan de la Matta RCMB 0,903 26/03/05 10:34:35 02/ 02:59:35 01/ 22:02:48 51
EH 103 GREISA FIRST 27,7 Francisco Javier Garcia Peña CN Castro Urdiales 0,978 26/03/05 06:50:44 01/ 23:15:44 01/ 22:13:21 52
I2 24 BAAL FIRST 32 S 5 Enric Capo Creuers Port Masnou 0,912 26/03/05 10:58:51 02/ 03:23:51 01/ 22:52:28 53
BH 69 ADA 3 NORTH WIND 38 Marco Ribera RCMB 0,941 26/03/05 10:05:12 02/ 02:30:12 01/ 23:31:25 54
I2 158 VELIKA ISTRA VOYAGE 11,20 Antoni Labalsa CV Mataró 0,930 26/03/05 10:45:03 2,131979167 01/ 23:35:09 55
A2 114 IPAR HIZEA OCEANIS 393 Angel del Rio Independiente 0,950 26/03/05 10:06:39 02/ 02:31:39 02/ 00:00:04 56
A3 19 GRUMPY YOU SUN ODYSSEY 37 Guillermo Londner Independiente 0,934 26/03/05 11:49:48 02/ 04:14:48 02/ 00:47:54 57
A3 9 MAGIC SUN ODYSSEY 37 Josep Mª Ginjaume CN Port d'Aro 0,940 26/03/05 11:52:26 02/ 04:17:26 02/ 01:09:11 58
A2 43 MADRUGADA FEELING 39 Gino Crescioli CN Colonia San Pedro 0,964 26/03/05 11:03:29 02/ 03:28:29 02/ 01:37:18 59
E 32 ANSAR BAVARIA 49 Armando Gilarte A. V . P y C . Y 1,070 26/03/05 12:30:19 02/ 04:55:19 02/ 08:37:35 60
A1 163 USO - ZURIA II - ALBORAN XVI BAVARIA 50 Francisco Aldecoa RCM del Abra 1,058 26/03/05 13:34:51 02/ 05:59:51 02/ 09:07:46 61
B 104 GALAXIE - FUNDACIO JOVES NAV BALEARS ONE OFF Raimon Martinez Musson Club de Mar 1,164 26/03/05 12:54:58 02/ 05:19:58 02/ 14:04:46 62
C 37 SYLVIA II DUNKERQUE Francesc Cruz Port Olímpic 0,866 DNF DNF 63
C 106 PAOLA & UNAI STRAUS 105 Jorge Antonio Lafuente RCMB 0,919 DNF DNF 63
C 139 ARALU HUSMMAN 43 Manel Tovar Creuers Port Masnou 0,968 DNF DNF 63
A2 111 FASIUN DOS BAVARIA 38 Ulrich Rohlfs Independiente 0,976 DNF DNF 63
A1 116 SISSOU BAVARIA 42 Xavier Broers Independiente 0,989 DNF DNF 63
D 95 TE ARAWA OCEANIS 311 Jordi Breda Independiente 0,926 DNF DNF 63

AH2 78 ITXASO II - MEDITERRANEAN CABERNET BAVARIA 38 Ricard Lopez ANOIA SAL 0,952 DNF DNF 63
B 2 MYRTA EVASION 34 Juan Luis Migeon Independiente 0,845 DNF DNF 63
I1 99 MERIAH HUNTER LEGEND 45 Luis Jaime Villalba RCMB 1,040 DNF DNF 63
I2 48 CARTA MARINA SUN ODYSSEY 31 Enrique Ruiz Independiente 0,903 DNF DNF 63
IH2 68 NUA NORTH WIND 315 Luis Tort CN Premia 0,921 DNF DNF 63
A1 16 NEXUS IV SUN ODYSSEY 45.1 Jesús Mª Barca CM Mahón 1,071 DNF DNF 63
A1 124 RED WINE SUN ODYSSEY 49 Luis Trigueros CN Ibiza 1,072 DNF DNF 63
A1 149 QUICK JEANNEAU 54 DS Juan Abadias CN Costa Brava 1,134 DNF DNF 63
A2 22 MONTARTO OCEANIS 393 Clipper Albert Mosella CV Palamós 0,949 DNF DNF 63
A2 142 ENVELA OCEANIS 395 Clipper Xavier Penas Wind Cat Hous 0,930 DNF DNF 63
A3 35 BUFON OCEANIS 331 Clipper Jose Luis Regot CN Port Ginesta 0,912 DNF DNF 63
A3 126 AIRON SUN ODYSSEY 37 Jordi Espejo VM Palamos 0,936 DNF DNF 63
AG2 92 ALCYON PRIMERO OCEANIS 393 Fernando de Alvarado Asociación Patrones de Yates 0,938 DNF DNF 63
B 46 DOCK SUR NEPTUNE 99 Marcelo Devincezi CV Golfus 0,877 DNF DNF 63
B 105 TAJAMAR PRIMERO FURIA 332 Josep Torrent Tena Independiente 0,922 DNF DNF 63
C 27 BUSCOTRIPULANTES.COM SPARKMANN&STEPHENS 38Luis Fernandez-Cotero CM Port Olimpic 0,938 DNF DNF 63
C 74 ALTAMAR UDONDO 40 Javier Ramos RCMB 0,939 DNF DNF 63
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I1 60 ISLAY SUN ODYSSEY 47 CC Artur Sotos Independiente 1,055 DNF DNF 63
I1 107 RUBIADOS CONTEST 45CS J.B. Tasseron CN L'Escala 1,044 DNF DNF 63
I1 108 EON TAYANA 48 Paco Espejo CV Palamós 1,031 DNF DNF 63
I1 120 TURCO FEELING 446 Alvaro Jauma RCMB 1,046 DNF DNF 63
IH2 147 ATILA SWAN 36 Luis Pujades RCNB 0,985 DNF DNF 63
BG 154 GALATXO JEANNEAU SLOP ESPACE 1000Xavier Lluch i Oms Independiente 0,895 DNF DNF 63
I2 5 BLAU DOS RO 300 Rosa Ochoa RCMB 0,907 DNF DNF 63
AH2 76 LADY CANDELA OCEANIS 393 Clipper Toni Carretero CN Port Ginesta 0,930 DNF DNF 63
A1 7 XAIKA BAVARIA 44 Jordi Canals Independiente 1,031 DNF DNF 63
A2 55 NINA SIS OCEANIS 393 Alex Casas CV Palamós 0,948 DNF DNF 63
A2 122 SAIL AWAY SUN ODYSSEY 40 Jorge Pau Independiente 0,980 DNF DNF 63
A3 44 ARUBA UNO BAVARIA 32 Issac Teran Denilo Yacht Charter 0,968 DNF DNF 63
A3 83 FALUTX DUFOUR 36 Classic Raimon Grau CN Salou 0,958 DNF DNF 63
A3 84 HARMATAN BAVARIA 36 Josep Magi CV Palamós 0,963 DNF DNF 63
A3 93 BARKIKI BENETEAU 361 Santiago Porte Moreno RCN Masnou DNF DNF 63
A3 98 CONWAY WESTERLY CONWAY 36 Mayte Molina Abellan Independiente 0,930 DNF DNF 63
B 12 TRASTITO II GRANADA 35 Francesc Santanach RCMB 0,929 DNF DNF 63
B 39 DIRKOU DUFOUR 32 Rafael Bordera CN Premià de Mar 0,884 DNF DNF 63
B 72 JOMAJACA FURIA 32 Jaime Garcia Colonia Sant Jordi 0,944 DNF DNF 63
C 73 ANDROMEDA I STAACKWERFT 50 Alberto Aracil PD. Oropesa de Mar 0,900 DNF DNF 63
C 130 PALAU DEL VENT POSTDAM SACKROW Mariano del Pozo Independiente 0,915 DNF DNF 63
I1 86 ATZUR TRES SUN LEGEND 41 Carlos Buxade CN Hospitalet 0,967 DNF DNF 63
I1 96 EAU D'AS CENTURION 41 Xavier Selis Mestres CV Palamós 1,007 DNF DNF 63
I2 65 AL'KRISOF IRWIN 38 Jose Mª Aguado CN Comarruga 0,934 DNF DNF 63
I2 428 SINVERGUENZA FIRST 35S5 Juan Carlos Bernal CP Masnou 0,960 DNF DNF 63
A2 41 PADRI OCEANIS 393  Xavier Boqué RCMB 0,948 DNF DNF 63
A3 17 ANALEMA SUN ODYSSEY 32,2 Josep Mª Ballesta CV Palamós 0,894 DNF DNF 63

A3 47 DUMBY SUN ODYSSEY 37 Antonio Palomar CN Mataró 0,949 DNF DNF 63

A3 61 AQUITAT SUN ODYSSEY 34.2 César José Villegas Independiente 0,932 DNF DNF 63

B 67 WP NORAY 38 Enric Figuareda CV Palamós 0,946 DNF DNF 63

C 150 MICHA WAUQUIEZ CENTURION 32 Pierre Riogoni CN Garraf 0,880 DNF DNF 63

A3 20 JAWS-TWO OCEANIS 361 Salvador Garcia CN Oropesa de Mar DNF DNF 63

A3 151 ANGELA UNO OCEANIS 373 Clipper Aitzol Burguete DY Charter 0,912 DNF DNF 63

B 54 AVA ROA PHANTOM 35 Marc Arias CN Vilanova- CV 0,889 DNF DNF 63

B 66 NI BANU ATLAS 1200 Fco. José Santos Independiente DNF DNF 63

B 146 LORELEI VISIERS 50 Jordi Jardi Font RCMB 1,008 DNF DNF 63
I2 119 PARADISSE BRISA 38 Ramón Prat Yllueca Independiente 0,959 DNF DNF 63
A1 101 AZIMUT 20 BAVARIA 41 Venacio Casanov CN Vilanova- CV 0,971 DNF DNF 63

A2 71 AVALON OCEANIS 393 Clipper Carlos Maestro Wind Cat Hous 0,938 DNF DNF 63

A2 77 AIGUA BLAVA CHARTER AZUL.COM OCEANIS 393 Esteban Sanchez Pomes RCNB 0,961 DNF DNF 63

A2 90 NAGIVET SUN ODYSSEY 40 DS Jaume Vigo Independiente 0,995 DNF DNF 63

A2 110 ZANZAN PRIMERO BAVARIA 38 P Olimpic 0,976 DNF DNF 63

A3 51 EIHBO SUN ODYSSEY 35 José Margui Independiente 0,953 DNF DNF 63

B 59 LUZ DE RAF VISIERS 43 Alejo Sangra RCMB 1,030 DNF DNF 63

C 4 CHOOF NICHOLSON 34 Jean Paul Medrano CN Port Ginesta 0,848 DNF DNF 63

E 97 GATO ROJO II BAVARIA 49 Santiago Gonzalez Rueda Independiente 1,085 DNF DNF 63

I1 118 EL GAVIA HUNTER LEGEND 430 José Luis Salvador RCMB 0,971 DNF DNF 63

I1 131 TANIWHA WAUQUIEZ CENTURION 45 Jorge Torras CN Ampuriabrava 1,020 DNF DNF 63

I1 425 L'EMBOLIC SUN ODYSSEY 47 CC José Mª Guilera CN Cambrils 1,031 DNF DNF 63
I2 137 NOSHAM II DEHLER 37 Felix Pardo Pardo CN Mataró 0,982 DNF DNF 63



27/03/05                20:01

A3 127 HACHE BAVARIA 32 Guillermo Díaz Pitarch Independiente 0,956 DSQ DSQ 63

I1 109 LA XANCUS EOLE 49 Ignacio Matos P Olimpic 0,974 NO SALE NO SALE 137

A1 15 ANGELA IV OCEANIS 411 Jesús Garrido CN Port d'Aro 0,991 NO SALE NO SALE 137

A1 123 MARQROLL UNO SUN ODYSSEY 43 Oscar Sola Port Olímpic 1,010 NO SALE NO SALE 137

A2 11 BALAMAN OCEANIS 393 Clipper David Agreda Wind Cat Hous 0,950 NO SALE NO SALE 137

A2 53 STAM II CENTURION 40 Antonio Serra CM Port Olimpic 1,058 NO SALE NO SALE 137

A2 141 CARSO 2 OCEANIS 394 Clipper José Manuel Lopez Wind Cat Hous 0,903 NO SALE NO SALE 137

A3 85 COCO BONGO BAVARIA 34 Miquel Iñiesta CN El Balís NO SALE NO SALE 137

A3 144 PITCAIRN II OCEANIS 331 Clipper Rodolfo Ortiz Wind Cat Hous 0,920 NO SALE NO SALE 137

AH2 136 GLORIA DUFOUR 40 Nadal Màs Bauza CN Sa Rapita NO SALE NO SALE 137

B 23 TEUL NORTH WIND 47 Carlos Pipino CN Torredembarra 1,026 NO SALE NO SALE 137

CH 138 BERNADETTE III SIROCCO MKII Oscar Orallo CN Sa Rapita 0,865 NO SALE NO SALE 137

I1 57 LUA DOS SUN ODYSSEY 51 Julian Ojeda RCN La Coruña NO SALE NO SALE 137

I1 64 ANDARAX IV SWAN 46 MK2 Q.B. Antonio de la Casa Ortega Creuers Port Masnou NO SALE NO SALE 137

I1 87 SERGENT PEPPER'S 2 CENTURION 61 Manuel Garcia CNTL 1,189 NO SALE NO SALE 137

I1 134 RUMBO LIBRE 2 HOJA DE PARRA SUN LEGEND 41 Fernando Santiago CN Vilanova- CV 0,986 NO SALE NO SALE 137
I2 121 KISMET SUN RICE 35 Dardo González CN Vilanova- CV NO SALE NO SALE 137
IG2 115 PECONI FORTUNA 9 Fernando Carlos Muñoz CN Villjoyosa 0,920 NO SALE NO SALE 137
IH1 42 NIRVANA DOS SUN ODYSSEY 42.2 José Martín CN Vilanova- CV 1,000 NO SALE NO SALE 137
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Recorrido :                Barcelona - Ibiza VERSION NORTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 19
CLASIFICACION    ALFA 1

Millas 156,0

Salida 24/03/05  07:00:00

ALFA 1

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
A1 102 SKIPPER PLUS SUN ODYSSEY 43 Enrique Curt Gomez CN Vilanova- CV 1,029 25/03/05 15:52:38 01/ 08:17:38 01/ 09:13:49 1
A1 81 BOTET DUFOUR 44 Marti Vila CV Mataró 1,070 25/03/05 14:52:55 01/ 07:17:55 01/ 09:29:22 2
A1 36 ANNA CONTEST 50 Ham Ulrich Independiente 1,078 25/03/05 15:11:06 01/ 07:36:06 01/ 10:04:00 3
A1 75 SULA SUN ODYSSEY 45.2 Sergio del Castillo CN de Ciutadella 1,059 25/03/05 16:48:39 01/ 09:13:39 01/ 11:11:17 4
A1 162 GUARIDA CIVIL TARRAGONA - BELMITA FIRST 47,7 Manuel Blazquez Independiente 1,088 25/03/05 16:10:15 01/ 08:35:15 01/ 11:27:19 5
A1 18 ATALANTE OCEANIS 411 Clipper Marti Vidal CV Palamós 1,000 25/03/05 19:43:53 01/ 12:08:53 01/ 12:08:53 6
A1 161 PINETA TERCERO FARR 63 Alfonso Solans Solans PD Ibiza Nueva 1,169 25/03/05 14:45:20 01/ 07:10:20 01/ 12:26:25 7
A1 155 ABACO SUN ODYSSEY 54 DS Erwin W.E. Richter Independiente 1,134 25/03/05 16:56:26 01/ 09:21:26 01/ 13:49:38 8
A1 26 KOALA TERCERO OLA 50 NW Martin Gonzalo Cano CN Pinyana 1,180 25/03/05 20:28:22 01/ 12:53:22 01/ 19:31:46 9
A1 163 USO - ZURIA II - ALBORAN XVI BAVARIA 50 Francisco Aldecoa RCM del Abra 1,058 26/03/05 13:34:51 02/ 05:59:51 02/ 09:07:46 10
A1 116 SISSOU BAVARIA 42 Xavier Broers Independiente 0,989 DNF DNF 11
A1 16 NEXUS IV SUN ODYSSEY 45.1 Jesús Mª Barca CM Mahón 1,071 DNF DNF 11
A1 124 RED WINE SUN ODYSSEY 49 Luis Trigueros CN Ibiza 1,072 DNF DNF 11
A1 149 QUICK JEANNEAU 54 DS Juan Abadias CN Costa Brava 1,134 DNF DNF 11
A1 7 XAIKA BAVARIA 44 Jordi Canals Independiente 1,031 DNF DNF 11
A1 101 AZIMUT 20 BAVARIA 41 Venacio Casanov CN Vilanova- CV 0,971 DNF DNF 11
A1 15 ANGELA IV OCEANIS 411 Jesús Garrido CN Port d'Aro 0,991 NO SALE NO SALE 18
A1 123 MARQROLL UNO SUN ODYSSEY 43 Oscar Sola Port Olímpic 1,010 NO SALE NO SALE 18

Cod.Num

La Ruta de la Sal 2005
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Recorrido :                Barcelona - Ibiza VERSION NORTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 25
CLASIFICACION   ALFA 2

Millas 156,0

Salida 24/03/05  07:35:00

ALFA 2

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
A2 160 CAN BONASTRE - BITXU DOS DUFOUR 40 Joan Girones CN El Balís 1,042 25/03/05 11:13:16 01/ 03:38:16 01/ 04:47:55 1
A2 79 MOHITO GRAND SOLEI 40 Joaquin Arnaus CN Arenys de Mar 1,057 25/03/05 10:59:52 01/ 03:24:52 01/ 04:58:37 2
A2 501 FINAL DE OBRA DUFOUR 40 Renard Bossert CN Ibiza 1,041 25/03/05 14:21:49 01/ 06:46:49 01/ 08:02:32 3
A2 153 MARE NOSTRUM RESORT SUN FAST 40 Santiago Twose CN Arenys de Mar 1,031 25/03/05 15:21:30 01/ 07:46:30 01/ 08:45:36 4
A2 45 NAIAD DUFOUR 40 Marco Torchio Independiente 1,030 25/03/05 18:17:12 01/ 10:42:12 01/ 11:44:40 5
A2 40 FLOQUET SUN ODYSSEY 40 DS Bienvenido Aguado CN Premià de Mar 0,978 25/03/05 21:33:10 01/ 13:58:10 01/ 13:08:03 6
A2 114 IPAR HIZEA OCEANIS 393 Angel del Rio Independiente 0,950 26/03/05 10:06:39 02/ 02:31:39 02/ 00:00:04 7
A2 43 MADRUGADA FEELING 39 Gino Crescioli CN Colonia San Pedro 0,964 26/03/05 11:03:29 02/ 03:28:29 02/ 01:37:18 8
A2 111 FASIUN DOS BAVARIA 38 Ulrich Rohlfs Independiente 0,976 DNF DNF 9
AH2 78 ITXASO II - MEDITERRANEAN CABERNET BAVARIA 38 Ricard Lopez ANOIA SAL 0,952 DNF DNF 9
A2 22 MONTARTO OCEANIS 393 Clipper Albert Mosella CV Palamós 0,949 DNF DNF 9
A2 142 ENVELA OCEANIS 395 Clipper Xavier Penas Wind Cat Hous 0,930 DNF DNF 9
AG2 92 ALCYON PRIMERO OCEANIS 393 Fernando de Alvarado Asociación Patrones de Yates 0,938 DNF DNF 9
AH2 76 LADY CANDELA OCEANIS 393 Clipper Toni Carretero CN Port Ginesta 0,930 DNF DNF 9
A2 55 NINA SIS OCEANIS 393 Alex Casas CV Palamós 0,948 DNF DNF 9
A2 122 SAIL AWAY SUN ODYSSEY 40 Jorge Pau Independiente 0,980 DNF DNF 9
A2 41 PADRI OCEANIS 393  Xavier Boqué RCMB 0,948 DNF DNF 9
A2 71 AVALON OCEANIS 393 Clipper Carlos Maestro Wind Cat Hous 0,938 DNF DNF 9
A2 77 AIGUA BLAVA CHARTER AZUL.COM OCEANIS 393 Esteban Sanchez Pomes RCNB 0,961 DNF DNF 9
A2 90 NAGIVET SUN ODYSSEY 40 DS Jaume Vigo Independiente 0,995 DNF DNF 9
A2 110 ZANZAN PRIMERO BAVARIA 38 P Olimpic 0,976 DNF DNF 9
A2 11 BALAMAN OCEANIS 393 Clipper David Agreda Wind Cat Hous 0,950 NO SALE NO SALE 22
A2 53 STAM II CENTURION 40 Antonio Serra CM Port Olimpic 1,058 NO SALE NO SALE 22
A2 141 CARSO 2 OCEANIS 394 Clipper José Manuel Lopez Wind Cat Hous 0,903 NO SALE NO SALE 22
AH2 136 GLORIA DUFOUR 40 Nadal Màs Bauza CN Sa Rapita NO SALE NO SALE 22

Cod.Num

La Ruta de la Sal 2005



27/03/05              20:01

Recorrido :                Barcelona - Ibiza VERSION NORTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 29
CLASIFICACION   ALFA 3

Millas 156,0

Salida 24/03/05  07:35:00

ALFA 3

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
A3 159 LA BRUJA FIRST 36,7 Federico Hernandez CM Port Ginesta 1,015 25/03/05 14:23:38 01/ 06:48:38 01/ 07:16:22 1
A3 132 JAMBO FIRST 31,7 Javier Samon CN Masnou 0,977 25/03/05 15:58:35 01/ 08:23:35 01/ 07:38:53 2
A3 29 LUMPUS II RO 330 Jordi Orriols CN Vilanova- CV 0,965 25/03/05 16:32:16 01/ 08:57:16 01/ 07:48:04 3
A3 112 A TOMAR VIENTO FIRST 36,7 Francisco Varo Independiente 0,999 25/03/05 16:14:45 01/ 08:39:45 01/ 08:37:47 4
A3 89 SURFER BENETEAU 36.7 Francesc Cernuda CM Altafulla 1,023 25/03/05 15:53:29 01/ 08:18:29 01/ 09:03:04 5
A3 28 L'OREIG UNO FIRST 31.7 Martí Gelabert CN Port d'Aro 0,964 25/03/05 18:12:55 01/ 10:37:55 01/ 09:23:07 6
AH3 100 DREAMER PRIMERO SUN ODYSSEY 37 Joaquin Gimenez CN Premià de Mar 0,928 25/03/05 21:04:53 01/ 13:29:53 01/ 10:47:54 7
A3 31 MALU OCEANIS 311 Clipper Josep Mañas CN L'Escala 0,929 26/03/05 02:34:14 01/ 18:59:14 01/ 15:56:06 8
AG3 14 JAMAMA BAVARIA 34 Marcos Lopez Port Olímpic 0,912 26/03/05 05:25:55 01/ 21:50:55 01/ 17:48:50 9
A3 140 5 OCEANS DUFOUR 30 Classic Juan de la Matta RCMB 0,903 26/03/05 10:34:35 02/ 02:59:35 01/ 22:02:48 10
A3 19 GRUMPY YOU SUN ODYSSEY 37 Guillermo Londner Independiente 0,934 26/03/05 11:49:48 02/ 04:14:48 02/ 00:47:54 11
A3 9 MAGIC SUN ODYSSEY 37 Josep Mª Ginjaume CN Port d'Aro 0,940 26/03/05 11:52:26 02/ 04:17:26 02/ 01:09:11 12
D 95 TE ARAWA OCEANIS 311 Jordi Breda Independiente 0,926 DNF DNF 13
A3 35 BUFON OCEANIS 331 Clipper Jose Luis Regot CN Port Ginesta 0,912 DNF DNF 13
A3 126 AIRON SUN ODYSSEY 37 Jordi Espejo VM Palamos 0,936 DNF DNF 13
A3 44 ARUBA UNO BAVARIA 32 Issac Teran Denilo Yacht Charter 0,968 DNF DNF 13
A3 83 FALUTX DUFOUR 36 Classic Raimon Grau CN Salou 0,958 DNF DNF 13
A3 84 HARMATAN BAVARIA 36 Josep Magi CV Palamós 0,963 DNF DNF 13
A3 93 BARKIKI BENETEAU 361 Santiago Porte Moreno RCN Masnou DNF DNF 13
A3 98 CONWAY WESTERLY CONWAY 36 Mayte Molina Abellan Independiente 0,930 DNF DNF 13
A3 17 ANALEMA SUN ODYSSEY 32,2 Josep Mª Ballesta CV Palamós 0,894 DNF DNF 13
A3 47 DUMBY SUN ODYSSEY 37 Antonio Palomar CN Mataró 0,949 DNF DNF 13
A3 61 AQUITAT SUN ODYSSEY 34.2 César José Villegas Independiente 0,932 DNF DNF 13
A3 20 JAWS-TWO OCEANIS 361 Salvador Garcia CN Oropesa de Mar DNF DNF 13
A3 151 ANGELA UNO OCEANIS 373 Clipper Aitzol Burguete DY Charter 0,912 DNF DNF 13
A3 51 EIHBO SUN ODYSSEY 35 José Margui Independiente 0,953 DNF DNF 13
A3 127 HACHE BAVARIA 32 Guillermo Díaz Pitarch Independiente 0,956 DSQ DSQ 13
A3 144 PITCAIRN II OCEANIS 331 Clipper Rodolfo Ortiz Wind Cat Hous 0,920 NO SALE NO SALE 28
A3 85 COCO BONGO BAVARIA 34 Miquel Iñiesta CN El Balís NO SALE NO SALE 28

Cod.Num

La Ruta de la Sal 2005



27/03/05              20:01

Recorrido :                Barcelona - Ibiza VERSION NORTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 21
CLASIFICACION   INDIA 1

Millas 156,0

Salida 24/03/05  07:35:00

INDIA 1

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
IH1 148 MAX X 412 Pere Segura CN Vilanova- CV 1,056 25/03/05 14:05:53 1,271446759 01/ 08:13:25 1
I1 80 TSUNAMI FIRST 41S5 Domingo Gil CV Golfus 1,018 25/03/05 16:02:33 01/ 08:27:33 01/ 09:02:36 2
I1 10 XEIC GRAND SOLEIL 45 Jordi Prenafeta RCNB 1,019 25/03/05 16:07:21 01/ 08:32:21 01/ 09:09:27 3
I1 33 AR VAG FIRST 45 F 5 Pascal Allilaire SORAC 1,067 25/03/05 15:07:00 01/ 07:32:00 01/ 09:38:46 4
I1 99 MERIAH HUNTER LEGEND 45 Luis Jaime Villalba RCMB 1,040 DNF DNF 5
I1 60 ISLAY SUN ODYSSEY 47 CC Artur Sotos Independiente 1,055 DNF DNF 5
I1 107 RUBIADOS CONTEST 45CS J.B. Tasseron CN L'Escala 1,044 DNF DNF 5
I1 108 EON TAYANA 48 Paco Espejo CV Palamós 1,031 DNF DNF 5
I1 120 TURCO FEELING 446 Alvaro Jauma RCMB 1,046 DNF DNF 5
I1 86 ATZUR TRES SUN LEGEND 41 Carlos Buxade CN Hospitalet 0,967 DNF DNF 5
I1 96 EAU D'AS CENTURION 41 Xavier Selis Mestres CV Palamós 1,007 DNF DNF 5
I1 118 EL GAVIA HUNTER LEGEND 430 José Luis Salvador RCMB 0,971 DNF DNF 5
I1 131 TANIWHA WAUQUIEZ CENTURION 45 Jorge Torras CN Ampuriabrava 1,020 DNF DNF 5
I1 425 L'EMBOLIC SUN ODYSSEY 47 CC José Mª Guilera CN Cambrils 1,031 DNF DNF 5
I1 109 LA XANCUS EOLE 49 Ignacio Matos P Olimpic 0,974 NO SALE NO SALE 15
I1 87 SERGENT PEPPER'S 2 CENTURION 61 Manuel Garcia CNTL 1,189 NO SALE NO SALE 15
I1 134 RUMBO LIBRE 2 HOJA DE PARRA SUN LEGEND 41 Fernando Santiago CN Vilanova- CV 0,986 NO SALE NO SALE 15
IH1 42 NIRVANA DOS SUN ODYSSEY 42.2 José Martín CN Vilanova- CV 1,000 NO SALE NO SALE 15
I1 57 LUA DOS SUN ODYSSEY 51 Julian Ojeda RCN La Coruña NO SALE NO SALE 15
I1 64 ANDARAX IV SWAN 46 MK2 Q.B. Antonio de la Casa Ortega Creuers Port Masnou NO SALE NO SALE 15

Cod.Num

La Ruta de la Sal 2005



27/03/05              20:01

Recorrido :                Barcelona - Ibiza VERSION NORTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 14
CLASIFICACION   INDIA 2

Millas 156,0

Salida 24/03/05  07:00:00

INDIA 2

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
I2 129 LLASTARI SUN CHARM 39 Jean Tarrat SORAC 0,997 25/03/05 16:03:46 01/ 08:28:46 01/ 08:22:55 1
I2 117 ENCIS II BAVARIA 390 Antoni Nicolau CN La Rapita 0,994 25/03/05 17:34:25 01/ 09:59:25 01/ 09:47:11 2
I2 3 AIVIS FORTUNA 9 Carlos Guasch Torres CN Ibiza 0,932 26/03/05 02:17:17 01/ 18:42:17 01/ 15:48:03 3
I2 24 BAAL FIRST 32 S 5 Enric Capo Creuers Port Masnou 0,912 26/03/05 10:58:51 02/ 03:23:51 01/ 22:52:28 4
I2 158 VELIKA ISTRA VOYAGE 11,20 Antoni Labalsa CV Mataró 0,930 26/03/05 10:45:03 02/ 03:10:03 01/ 23:35:09 5
I2 48 CARTA MARINA SUN ODYSSEY 31 Enrique Ruiz Independiente 0,903 DNF DNF 6
I2 5 BLAU DOS RO 300 Rosa Ochoa RCMB 0,907 DNF DNF 6
IH2 68 NUA NORTH WIND 315 Luis Tort CN Premia 0,921 DNF DNF 6
IH2 147 ATILA SWAN 36 Luis Pujades RCNB 0,985 DNF DNF 6
I2 65 AL'KRISOF IRWIN 38 Jose Mª Aguado CN Comarruga 0,934 DNF DNF 6
I2 428 SINVERGUENZA FIRST 35S5 Juan Carlos Bernal CP Masnou 0,960 DNF DNF 6
I2 119 PARADISSE BRISA 38 Ramón Prat Yllueca Independiente 0,959 DNF DNF 6
I2 137 NOSHAM II DEHLER 37 Felix Pardo Pardo CN Mataró 0,982 DNF DNF 6
IG2 115 PECONI FORTUNA 9 Fernando Carlos Muñoz CN Villjoyosa 0,920 NO SALE NO SALE 14
I2 121 KISMET SUN RICE 35 Dardo González CN Vilanova- CV NO SALE NO SALE 14

Cod.Num
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27/03/05              20:01

Recorrido :                Barcelona - Ibiza VERSION NORTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 20
CLASIFICACION   BRAVO

Millas 156,0

Salida 24/03/05  07:35:00

BRAVO

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
B 50 MANU PIMIENTA SUN SHINE 36 Jean-Marie Lacaza Yacht Club Argeles le Racon 0,940 25/03/05 14:33:26 01/ 06:58:26 01/ 05:06:56 1
B 6 TAGOMAGO FIRST 35 Josep Mª Fontanals Creuers Port Masnou 0,950 25/03/05 16:31:44 01/ 08:56:44 01/ 07:17:54 2
B 135 STRADIVARIUS SWAN 371 JaimeZaragoza CMPO 0,943 25/03/05 17:14:18 01/ 09:39:18 01/ 07:44:12 3
B 30 ESPILL BELLIURE 39 Magin Casamitjana CN Port Ginesta 1,008 25/03/05 15:48:42 01/ 08:13:42 01/ 08:29:10 4
BH 34 DEHLIRE DEHLER 34 Rafa Mundet CN L'Escala 0,937 26/03/05 02:16:40 01/ 18:41:40 01/ 16:00:17 5
BH 69 ADA 3 NORTH WIND 38 Marco Ribera RCMB 0,941 26/03/05 10:05:12 02/ 02:30:12 01/ 23:31:25 6
B 104 GALAXIE - FUNDACIO JOVES NAV BALEARS ONE OFF Raimon Martinez Musson Club de Mar 1,164 26/03/05 12:54:58 02/ 05:19:58 02/ 14:04:46 7
B 2 MYRTA EVASION 34 Juan Luis Migeon Independiente 0,845 DNF DNF 8
B 46 DOCK SUR NEPTUNE 99 Marcelo Devincezi CV Golfus 0,877 DNF DNF 8
B 105 TAJAMAR PRIMERO FURIA 332 Josep Torrent Tena Independiente 0,922 DNF DNF 8
BG 154 GALATXO JEANNEAU SLOP ESPACE 1000 Xavier Lluch i Oms Independiente 0,895 DNF DNF 8
B 12 TRASTITO II GRANADA 35 Francesc Santanach RCMB 0,929 DNF DNF 8
B 39 DIRKOU DUFOUR 32 Rafael Bordera CN Premià de Mar 0,884 DNF DNF 8
B 72 JOMAJACA FURIA 32 Jaime Garcia Colonia Sant Jordi 0,944 DNF DNF 8
B 67 WP NORAY 38 Enric Figuareda CV Palamós 0,946 DNF DNF 8
B 54 AVA ROA PHANTOM 35 Marc Arias CN Vilanova- CV 0,889 DNF DNF 8
B 66 NI BANU ATLAS 1200 Fco. José Santos Independiente DNF DNF 8
B 146 LORELEI VISIERS 50 Jordi Jardi Font RCMB 1,008 DNF DNF 8
B 59 LUZ DE RAF VISIERS 43 Alejo Sangra RCMB 1,030 DNF DNF 8
B 23 TEUL NORTH WIND 47 Carlos Pipino CN Torredembarra 1,026 NO SALE NO SALE 20

Cod.Num

La Ruta de la Sal 2005



27/03/05              20:01

Recorrido :                Barcelona - Ibiza VERSION NORTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 11
CLASIFICACION  CHARLY

Millas 156,0

Salida 24/03/05  07:35:00

CHARLY

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
C 128 GALVANA SPARKMANN&STEPHENS 56' Hermanos. Pella RCNB 1,053 25/03/05 09:53:00 01/ 02:18:00 01/ 03:41:38 1
C 37 SYLVIA II DUNKERQUE Francesc Cruz Port Olímpic 0,866 DNF DNF 2
C 106 PAOLA & UNAI STRAUS 105 Jorge Antonio Lafuente RCMB 0,919 DNF DNF 2
C 139 ARALU HUSMMAN 43 Manel Tovar Creuers Port Masnou 0,968 DNF DNF 2
C 27 BUSCOTRIPULANTES.COM SPARKMANN&STEPHENS 38 Luis Fernandez-Cotero CM Port Olimpic 0,938 DNF DNF 2
C 74 ALTAMAR UDONDO 40 Javier Ramos RCMB 0,939 DNF DNF 2
C 73 ANDROMEDA I STAACKWERFT 50 Alberto Aracil PD. Oropesa de Mar 0,900 DNF DNF 2
C 130 PALAU DEL VENT POSTDAM SACKROW Mariano del Pozo Independiente 0,915 DNF DNF 2
C 150 MICHA WAUQUIEZ CENTURION 32 Pierre Riogoni CN Garraf 0,880 DNF DNF 2
C 4 CHOOF NICHOLSON 34 Jean Paul Medrano CN Port Ginesta 0,848 DNF DNF 2
CH 138 BERNADETTE III SIROCCO MKII Oscar Orallo CN Sa Rapita 0,865 NO SALE NO SALE 11

Cod.Num

La Ruta de la Sal 2005



27/03/05               20:01

Recorrido :                Barcelona - Ibiza VERSION NORTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 10
CLASIFICACION  DELTA

Millas 156,0

Salida 24/03/05  07:35:00

DELTA

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Cl.
D 63 VIR VIC 3 CATANA 521 Juan Exave CN Cala Ratjada 1,221 25/03/05 11:51:41 01/ 04:16:41 01/ 10:31:39 1
D 94 GALOP OUTREMER 45 Pierre de Groodt CN Campello 1,190 25/03/05 14:24:17 01/ 06:49:17 01/ 12:40:39 2
D 133 LA COCOTTE EN PLUNE LAGOON 380 Jean Bernard CN Aiguadolç 0,980 25/03/05 22:28:45 01/ 14:53:45 01/ 14:07:05 3
D 152 NECORA 2 ERIC LEROUGE Manuel Collado Independiente 1,150 25/03/05 18:25:04 01/ 10:50:04 01/ 16:03:35 4
D 8 MAORO ANTIGUA 37 Jean Paul Ribes Saint Cyprien 1,000 DNF DNF 5

D 145 ALAI LAGOON 380 Bartolomé Najar Independiente 0,980 DNF DNF 5

D 91 JC PAULA LAGOON 380 Javier Rodrigo Wind Cat Hous 0,990 NO SALE NO SALE 7

D 21 JIBARO LOCO BELIZE 43 Juan Colomer CN Vilanova- CV 1,067 NO SALE NO SALE 7

D 82 CATAMARAN CENTER PRIVILEGE 435 Eva Piulats Marítimo Port Ginesta 1,077 NO SALE NO SALE 7

D 157 SOLEDAD LAZZI 1200 Jean Claude Micelli CV Tarn et Garonne 1,007 NO SALE NO SALE 7

Cod.Num
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27/03/05              20:01

Recorrido :                Barcelona - Ibiza VERSION NORTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 16
CLASIFICACION  ECHO

Millas 156,0

Salida 24/03/05  07:35:00

ECHO

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
E 49 MEROIL GRAN SOLEI 45 Jesús Turró RCNB 1,118 25/03/05 09:45:05 01/ 02:10:05 01/ 05:15:21 1
EH 62 GUARDIA CIVIL BARCELONA J 105 Juan Carlos Martinez Gonzalez Marítimo Port Ginesta 1,017 25/03/05 12:58:43 01/ 05:23:43 01/ 05:53:42 2
E 427 JULIA ASTREA 330 Damian Verdera CN Ibiza 1,003 25/03/05 14:09:13 01/ 06:34:13 01/ 06:39:43 3
E 58 TABERNICOLA HELIUM 9,80 Nacho Ruperez RCNB 0,993 25/03/05 14:39:35 01/ 07:04:35 01/ 06:51:32 4
E 56 A TODO TRAPO FUSION 62 Marc Torres RCMB 1,218 25/03/05 09:56:35 01/ 02:21:35 01/ 08:06:22 5
EH 426 CORONA DOS SINERGIA BH36 Santiago Garica-Gascon CN Vilanova- CV 1,054 25/03/05 14:32:36 01/ 06:57:36 01/ 08:37:55 6
E 156 SEVEN SPORT CLUB COMET 45 Joaquin Verona CNEB 1,128 25/03/05 14:12:44 01/ 06:37:44 01/ 10:32:58 7
E 52 INAUDIT SINERGIA BH36 Miguel Fiori CV Palamós 1,029 25/03/05 17:49:59 01/ 10:14:59 01/ 11:14:35 8
E 25 BONDBUSTER Mc GREGOR 65 Gian Andrea Club Mare -Genova 1,181 25/03/05 14:56:51 01/ 07:21:51 01/ 13:02:28 9
E 125 CARO J/V 50 Werner Klink Independiente 1,236 25/03/05 13:47:42 01/ 06:12:42 01/ 13:20:30 10
EH 88 MR. FIPS H55V Patrick Mersch CNTL 1,223 25/03/05 14:31:30 01/ 06:56:30 01/ 13:50:30 11
E 38 OCOMILLAS BAVARIA 49 Adolfo Zabala A. V . P y C . Y 1,070 25/03/05 19:31:59 01/ 11:56:59 01/ 14:27:58 12
E 1 CONCORDIA Barcelona SLOOP 90 Emilio Cuatrocasas Port Mataro 1,419 25/03/05 15:43:31 01/ 08:08:31 01/ 21:36:34 13
EH 103 GREISA FIRST 27,7 Francisco Javier Garcia Peña CN Castro Urdiales 0,978 26/03/05 06:50:44 01/ 23:15:44 01/ 22:13:21 14
E 32 ANSAR BAVARIA 49 Armando Gilarte A. V . P y C . Y 1,070 26/03/05 12:30:19 02/ 04:55:19 02/ 08:37:35 15
E 97 GATO ROJO II BAVARIA 49 Santiago Gonzalez Rueda Independiente 1,085 DNF DNF 16

Cod.Num
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27/03/05              20:01

Recorrido :                Barcelona - Ibiza VERSION NORTE

Fecha 24/03/05

TOTAL YATES 19
CLASIFICACION  HOTEL

Millas 156,0

Salida 24/03/05  07:35:00

GOLF -HOTEL

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
EH 62 GUARDIA CIVIL BARCELONA J 105 Juan Carlos Martinez Gonzalez Marítimo Port Ginesta 1,017 25/03/05 12:58:43 01/ 05:23:43 01/ 05:53:42 1
IH1 148 MAX X 412 Pere Segura CN Vilanova- CV 1,056 25/03/05 14:05:53 01/ 06:30:53 01/ 08:13:25 2
EH 426 CORONA DOS SINERGIA BH36 Santiago Garica-Gascon CN Vilanova- CV 1,054 25/03/05 14:32:36 01/ 06:57:36 01/ 08:37:55 3
AH3 100 DREAMER PRIMERO SUN ODYSSEY 37 Joaquin Gimenez CN Premià de Mar 0,928 25/03/05 21:04:53 01/ 13:29:53 01/ 10:47:54 4
EH 88 MR. FIPS H55V Patrick Mersch CNTL 1,223 25/03/05 14:31:30 01/ 06:56:30 01/ 13:50:30 5
BH 34 DEHLIRE DEHLER 34 Rafa Mundet CN L'Escala 0,937 26/03/05 02:16:40 01/ 18:41:40 01/ 16:00:17 6
AG3 14 JAMAMA BAVARIA 34 Marcos Lopez Port Olímpic 0,912 26/03/05 05:25:55 01/ 21:50:55 01/ 17:48:50 7
EH 103 GREISA FIRST 27,7 Francisco Javier Garcia Peña CN Castro Urdiales 0,978 26/03/05 06:50:44 01/ 23:15:44 01/ 22:13:21 8
BH 69 ADA 3 NORTH WIND 38 Marco Ribera RCMB 0,941 26/03/05 10:05:12 02/ 02:30:12 01/ 23:31:25 9
AH2 78 ITXASO II - MEDITERRANEAN CABERNET BAVARIA 38 Ricard Lopez ANOIA SAL 0,952 DNF DNF 10
AG2 92 ALCYON PRIMERO OCEANIS 393 Fernando de Alvarado Asociación Patrones de Yates 0,938 DNF DNF 10
BG 154 GALATXO JEANNEAU SLOP ESPACE 1000 Xavier Lluch i Oms Independiente 0,895 DNF DNF 10
IH2 68 NUA NORTH WIND 315 Luis Tort CN Premia 0,921 DNF DNF 10
IH2 147 ATILA SWAN 36 Luis Pujades RCNB 0,985 DNF DNF 10
AH2 76 LADY CANDELA OCEANIS 393 Clipper Toni Carretero CN Port Ginesta 0,930 DNF DNF 10
IG2 115 PECONI FORTUNA 9 Fernando Carlos Muñoz CN Villjoyosa 0,920 NO SALE NO SALE 16
CH 138 BERNADETTE III SIROCCO MKII Oscar Orallo CN Sa Rapita 0,865 NO SALE NO SALE 16
IH1 42 NIRVANA DOS SUN ODYSSEY 42.2 José Martín CN Vilanova- CV 1,000 NO SALE NO SALE 16
AH2 136 GLORIA DUFOUR 40 Nadal Màs Bauza CN Sa Rapita NO SALE NO SALE 16

Cod.Num
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